
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(土) 晴れ 21.5 10.4 801.7 31,747 31,747 20,116 157.8

6/2(日) 曇り一時雨 20.3 0.0 197.9 7,837 39,584 40,231 98.4

6/3(月) 晴れ時々曇り 22.1 7.3 531.5 21,047 60,632 60,347 100.5

6/4(火) 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 6.8 570.7 22,600 83,231 80,463 103.4

6/5(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 3.6 586.7 23,233 106,465 100,579 105.9

6/6(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.1 9.0 715.5 28,334 134,798 120,694 111.7

6/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 24.9 8.4 690.5 27,344 162,142 140,810 115.1

6/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 12.9 826.2 32,718 194,860 160,926 121.1

6/9(日) 曇り 27.9 4.1 539.1 21,348 216,208 181,042 119.4

6/10(月) 曇り一時雨 23.6 2.4 252.9 10,015 226,223 201,157 112.5

6/11(火) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 6.9 680.0 26,928 253,151 221,273 114.4

6/12(水) 晴れ 30.4 13.3 777.8 30,801 283,952 241,389 117.6

6/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 13.2 804.7 31,866 315,818 261,505 120.8

6/14(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.0 9.2 721.4 28,567 344,385 281,620 122.3

6/15(土) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 13.8 774.3 30,662 375,048 301,736 124.3

6/16(日) 晴れのち一時雨 29.0 4.5 470.8 18,644 393,691 321,852 122.3

6/17(月) 晴れ一時雨 26.9 10.3 793.5 31,423 425,114 341,967 124.3

6/18(火) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 2.3 463.5 18,355 443,469 362,083 122.5

6/19(水) 晴れ時々曇り 24.3 9.5 721.3 28,563 472,032 382,199 123.5

6/20(木) 晴れ 28.6 14.2 822.2 32,559 504,591 402,315 125.4

6/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.6 2.8 491.0 19,444 524,035 422,430 124.1

6/22(土) 晴れのち曇り 28.2 10.9 752.3 29,791 553,826 442,546 125.1

6/23(日) 曇り一時雨 25.5 0.1 279.7 11,076 564,902 462,662 122.1

6/24(月) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.1 121.3 4,803 569,705 482,778 118.0

6/25(火) 曇り一時雨 24.5 0.1 239.5 9,484 579,190 502,893 115.2

6/26(水) 晴れ時々曇り 23.4 5.1 365.9 14,490 593,679 523,009 113.5

6/27(木) 晴れ時々曇り 25.3 12.1 824.5 32,650 626,329 543,125 115.3

6/28(金) 曇り時々晴れ 27.7 4.6 458.6 18,161 644,490 563,241 114.4

6/29(土) 晴れ 27.0 13.5 809.0 32,036 676,526 583,356 116.0

6/30(日) 曇り時々雨 27.9 1.1 247.9 9,817 686,343 603,472 113.7
℃ h 17331.9

25.8 7.08 577.7

4.81 517.4
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